
60ls Makuu Y80
1 Ruohonen Jussi SaSA 101.6 100.5 99.9 101.1 100.6 100.4 604.1 DAE
2 Silanto Olli SaSA 96.6 96.5 99.9 100.2 99.4 100.5 593.1

60ls Makuu Y70
1 Engblom Jarmo TSA 101.8 101.3 100.6 100.3 100.7 103.2 607.9
2 Koski Jorma SaSA 98.0 99.1 97.5 99.1 97.1 97.9 588.7
3 Forstén Jouko SäSA DNF

60ls Makuu M
1 Lång Jimi KaA 106.0 105.7 105.0 106.2 105.5 105.0 633.4 DAE
2 Koskela Sami SA 105.3 103.2 104.5 103.8 104.5 104.6 625.9
3 Wessman Rami SaSA 103.7 103.8 102.0 103.0 104.1 103.8 620.4
4 Jääskeläinen Harri SaSA 100.7 102.1 102.4 103.4 103.0 102.9 614.5

60ls Makuu N
1 Rannikko Julia SaSa 104.5 104.2 102.7 102.9 102.3 103.5 620.1

60ls Makuu M60
1 Haklin Markku SaSA 104.5 105.4 105.2 103.5 104.2 103.1 625.9
2 Laine Veikko SaSA 104.2 104.3 103.5 103.1 103.5 103.1 621.7
3 Ranne Heikki SäSA 103.6 103.7 103.4 104.2 103.1 100.3 618.3

60ls Makuu M50
1 Lauste Lauri SA 105.9 105.4 105.9 105.4 105.9 105.6 634.1

60ls Makuu N50
1 Kyrönlahti Eeva SaSA 104.3 102.3 101.6 103.0 105.0 101.4 617.6 DAE

60ls Makuu M20
1 Hartman Teemu SaSA 104.8 104.4 105.6 105.5 105.9 105.8 632.0 DAE
2 Laaksonen Jyry SaSA 102.0 101.9 100.2 99.4 100.9 101.9 606.3

40ls Makuu M16
1 Elonen Niko KaA 104.1 104.7 104.2 102.0 415.0 DAE
2 Hakanperä Jesse SäSA 101.3 99.9 96.9 99.2 397.3

40ls Makuu N16
1 Rosenlew Alexandra KaA 104.2 103.8 105.1 103.4 416.5 DAE
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60ls Makuu Y50 JOUKKUE
SaSA 1865.2
Haklin Markku 625.9
Laine Veikko 621.7
Kyrönlahti Eeva 617.6

60ls Makuu Y JOUKKUE
KaA 1882.2 DJAE
Lång Jimi 633.4
Rosenlew Alexandra 626.2
Elonen Niko 622.6

SaSA 1866.9
Hartman Teemu 632.0
Wessman Rami 620.4
Jääskelöinen Harri 614.5
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3x20ls Y75 Polvi Makuu Pysty
1 Novari Raimo SaSA 94 92 98 96 83 71 534
2 Rahikka Aimo KaA 93 92 97 94 73 76 525

3x20ls M Polvi Makuu Pysty
1 Lång Jimi KaA 97 98 100 100 94 96 585
2 Koskela Sami SA 97 95 99 100 92 93 576

3x20ls N Polvi Makuu Pysty
1 Rannikko Julia SaSA 95 96 97 98 96 96 578

3x20ls M60 Polvi Makuu Pysty
1 Viljakainen Matti SäSA 98 95 100 99 92 95 579
2 Haklin Markku SaSA 97 95 100 100 91 89 572
3 Laine Veikko SaSA 96 98 98 99 84 85 560

3x20ls M50 Polvi Makuu Pysty
1 Lauste Lauri SA 99 98 99 100 95 96 587
2 Ratamo Ilkka SaSA 95 97 100 98 94 92 576

3x20ls N50 Polvi Makuu Pysty
1 Kyrönlahti Eeva SaSA 95 97 98 98 93 93 574 AE

3x20ls M20 Polvi Makuu Pysty
1 Hartman Teemu SaSA 98 97 100 100 92 96 583
2 Laaksonen Jyry SaSA 93 96 96 97 97 88 567

3x20ls N18 Polvi Makuu Pysty
1 Hakanperä Johanna SäSA 94 93 99 99 93 94 572 AE

3x20ls M16 Polvi Makuu Pysty
1 Elonen Niko KaA 95 96 99 99 93 94 576

3x20ls N16 Polvi Makuu Pysty
1 Alexandra Rosenlew KaA 99 97 99 100 97 98 590 AE

2x30ls Y80 Polvi Makuu
1 Ruohonen Jussi SaSA 97 90 95 95 97 96 570 AE
2 Silanto Olli SaSA 90 91 93 93 94 97 558

2x30ls Y70 Polvi Makuu
1 Jorma Koski SaSA 87 78 90 95 99 96 545 AE



3x20ls Y50 JOUKKUE
SaSA 1706
Kyrönlahti Eeva 574
Haklin Markku 572
Laine Veikko 560

3x20ls Y JOUKKUE
KaA 1751
Rosenlew Alexandra 590
Lång Jimi 585
Elonen Niko 576

SaSA 1737
Hartman Teemu 583
Rannikko Julia 578
Ratamo Ilkka 576
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